PHIL 176:  20th CENTURY ANGLO-AMERICAN
Name: ________________________

CRITERIA FOR GRADING PRESENTATION


1)  Do you present a comprehensive biography?
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personal time line
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education
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contemporaries
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motivation, inspiration
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style
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major works
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career/employment
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politics/activism/causes
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view of education, pedagogy
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timeline (world)
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2)  Do you cover their major legacy/contribution

1
2
3
4
5









1
2
3
4
5
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3)  Do you present any of their philosophy?
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4)  Do you make good use of available media?
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5)  Is the bibliography extensive and comprehensive?
1
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4
5
6)  Do you demonstrate good public speaking skills?

Eye contact
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4
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Speech: Clarity, etc.
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7) Do you organize and present the material appropriately, demonstrating preparedness and knowledge?








1
2
3
4
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Presentation grade:

Your contribution:

Net Grade:

